Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums, factories and warehouses.
Features
80W&110W 165W
225W&300W220W
Housing
Advanced thermal management aluminum
Suitable for pendent mount and Sling mount.

6.Insert the wire terminal joint to the wire entry.
Installation completed.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: TS-FHB2-165W-H-50K[Blank;(MS)]
Fixture Type
80      80W
110
H  130LM/W
H1  150LM/W   110W
165   165W
220   220W
225   225W
300   300W
1   9.60”x 23.83”
2   12.6” x 23.83”
3   17.32”x 23.83”
5   12.6”x 45.98”
TS-FHB
W EfficacySize attage
MS          Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
EM            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
  40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
DLC Model No.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LED NO. DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K 2835 TS-FHB1-80W-H-40K Premium
5000K 2835 TS-FHB1-80W-H-50K Premium
80W
110W
165W
220W
225W
300W
120-277V
120-277V
4000K 2835  TS-FHB5-300W-H-40K Premium
5000K 2835  TS-FHB5-300W-H-50K Premium
120-277V
120-277V
4000K 2835 TS-FHB5-225W-H-40K Premium
5000K 2835 TS-FHB5-225W-H-50K Premium
120-277V
120-277V
4000K 2835 TS-FHB3-220W-H-40K[(MS);Blank] Premium
5000K 2835 TS-FHB3-220W-H-50K[(MS);Blank] Premium
120-277V
120-277V
4000K 2835 TS-FHB2-165W-H-40K[Blank;(MS)] Premium
5000K 2835 TS-FHB2-165W-H-50K[Blank;(MS)] Premium
120-277V
120-277V
4000K 2835 TS-FHB1-110W-H-40K[(MS);Blank] Premium
5000K 2835 TS-FHB1-110W-H-50K[(MS);Blank] Premium
120-277V
120-277V
L I GH T I NG  S E R V I C E S
COMMERCIAL 30 NO RTH MAIN STREET GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 US A
828-569-9038